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LED Bollard

LED Bollard Accessories

Flat Head Round Head

φ11*φ18*2mm Flat gasket (3 pcs)

φ10.5*φ15*2.3mm Spring gasket (3 pcs)

M10 Hexagonal nut (3 pcs)

Buried Type-L screw (3 pcs)

Screw fixed plate (1 pcs)
or
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The direction of the arrow is the irradiation
direction of TYPE 3 lamp holder.
Fix the screw position with screw fixing plate and
fill with cement. As shown in figure 1-2.

1. Ensure power is off before installation.

2. The direction of the arrow is the irradiation
    direction of TYPE 3 lamp holder.

Install the base according to the position of
screw hole on the buried type-L screw.

3. The direction of the arrow is the irradiation
    direction of TYPE 3 lamp holder.

The base are locked with 3 pieces M10 nut.

LED Bollard

Flat head installed as example.

Figure 1

Figure 2

Figure 3

Asegúrese de que la alimentación esté 
apagada antes de la instalación.
La flecha estáen la dirección de la lámpara type3.
Fijación de la posición de los tornillos con un 
tornillo fijo,rellenado con cemento,como en la 
figura 1-2.

Veille à ce que l 'alimentation soit coupée avant 
l' installation.
La direction de la flèche est la direction de 
l 'éclairage de la lampe type3.
Fixez la position de la vis avec une plaque de 
fixation de vis, remplissez le ciment, comme 
la figure 1 - 2.

La flecha estáen la dirección de la lámpara type3.
Coloque la base en un tornillo l enterrado 
en la tierra.

La direction de la flèche est la direction de 
l 'éclairage de la lampe type3.
Le socle est monté sur la vis de type L enterrée 
par positionnement du trou de vis.

La flecha estáen la dirección de la lámpara type3.
La base estácerrada con tres tuercas M10.

La direction de la flèche est la direction de 
l 'éclairage de la lampe type3.
La base est verrouillée avec trois écrous M10.
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4. The direction of the arrow is the irradiation
    direction of TYPE 3 lamp holder.

Wiring

Input Output

5. The direction of the arrow is the irradiation
    direction of TYPE 3 lamp holder.

Position the barrel body on the base.

6.Locked with 3 picecs M4 socket hexagon 
   countersunk head screws.

LED Bollard

Flat head installed as example.

Figure 4

Figure 5

Figure 6

La flecha estáen la dirección de la 
lámpara type3.
Cableado.

La direction de la flèche est la direction 
de l 'éclairage de la lampe type3.
Câble électrique.

La flecha estáen la dirección de la 
lámpara type3.
Pon el cilindro en el asiento trasero.

La direction de la flèche est la direction 
de l 'éclairage de la lampe type3.
Positionnez la cartouche sur la base.

Con tres tornillos de seisángulos en el M4.

Verrouillage à l 'aide de trois vis M4 à 
six angles.
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7. Insert male and female plug first, and then 
    install the lamp holder and tube body.

8. Locked with 3 pieces M4 socket hexagon
    countersunk head screws.

9. Turn on the power.

LED Bollard

Flat head installed as example.

Figure 7

Figure 8

Figure 9
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Primero la enchufe el macho y luego la 
cabeza y el cilindro.

Il faut d 'abord insérer le mâle et le mâle, 
puis mettre la lampe et la cartouche.

Con tres tornillos de seisángulos en el M4.

Verrouillage à l 'aide de trois vis M4 à six 
angles.

Enciéndelo.

Allume le courant.
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